
Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Oracle Home Textile Limited Date of Commencement of liquidation:-30-04-2024 List of Stakeholders (REVISED) as on 14.09.2024

List of unsecured Finacial Creditors (Amount in Rupee)
Details of claim admitted

Date of Claim 
received

Nature of 
Claim

 Amount
covered 

by
guarantee 

% share 
in
total
amount 
of
claims
admitted

1 Hind Commerce Limited 6/19/2024 2,996,242.00      2,996,242.00       Un-Secured FC -           0.17 0 0 -                      -               Voting %age 
changed in view of 
admission of Union 
Bank as a memebr of 
SCC

2 Shilpa Dave 5/28/2024 603,826.00         389,242.00           Un-Secured FC 
(Related 
party)

-           0 0 0 214,584.00       -               

3 Sanjay Dave 5/28/2024 41,591,772.00    23,811,980.00     Un-Secured FC 
(Related 
party)

-           0 0 0 17,779,792.00 -               

4 E.N.Venkat 5/28/2024 18,213,178.00    13,000,000.00     Un-Secured FC 
(Related 
party)

-           0 0 0 5,213,178.00    -               

SUB-TOTAL 63,405,018.00   40,197,464.00     23,207,554.00 -               

Sl No Name of Creditor Details of Claim received

Annexure-2

Amount of
claim under
verification

Amount Claimed  Amount of Claim 
Admitted 

Remarks,Amount 
of 

Continge
nt Claim

Amount 
of a
ny 

mutual
dues, 
that

may be 
set
off

 Amount
of claim
rejected 


